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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 33 7 Vera Patricio12 44 11 Sanchez Sierra Yadier

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 76 Total Team
12 24 9 Quiroga Rodrigo
11 18 7 Vera Patricio
7 12 3 Tissera Carlos
8 34 Total Team
3 8 7 Vera Patricio
2 9 10 Giachetta Franco
2 8 3 Tissera Carlos
2 70 Total Team
2 15 9 Quiroga Rodrigo

27 Total Team
75 180 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 86 Total Team
11 16 1 Moreno Medina Leonar
9 28 11 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
4 7 3 Camejo Durruthi Osmel
5 33 Total Team
2 11 3 Camejo Durruthi Osmel
1 1 17 Leal Hidalgo Yoandy
1 9 9 Gonzalez Nicolas Yosvni
3 63 Total Team
2 12 11 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
1 8 8 Delgado Gonzalez Raydel

20 Total Team
62 182 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Viller Mauricio
2 Pereyra Federico
3 Tissera Carlos
4 De Cecco Luciano
6 Layus Tomas
7 Vera Patricio
8 Santucci FacundoL
9 Quiroga Rodrigo

10 Giachetta Franco
11 Frontini Lucas
13 Alvarez Santiago
14 Cavanna Maximiliano


  
  
  

  
L L L
  
  

8
9

14

14
3

Coach:
Assistant:

CICHELLO, JUAN MANUE
TESTA, LUIS

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Moreno Medina Leonar
2 Gonzalez Martínez Jandy
3 Camejo Durruthi Osmel
4 Cepeda Abreu Rolando
5 La Rosa Marquez Alberto
7 Guillen Gato YosnierL
8 Delgado Gonzalez Raydel
9 Gonzalez Nicolas Yosvni

11 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
12 Cabrera Perez Guillermo
15 Fernandez Luque Ismael
17 Leal Hidalgo Yoandy

  

  
 

L L L
 
  
  

  
  

11

6

5
2

12

2
4

Coach:
Assistant:

GALA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN (CUB)
GARCIA CAMPOS, VICTO (CUB)

Referees: Magdy Aly HAFEZ (EGY) & Toshihiko TANO (JPN)

CUB
ARG 3

0 20
25

19
25

23
25

62
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:30 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

32 11014.07.2007
Rabat
Salle Mollay Abdellah

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 19:49  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2007 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship Morocco
Classification Places 5-8


